Features
10/100Mbps PoE Media Converter
10/100/1000Mbps PoE+ Media ConverterIMC-480/490
 � Supports one fixed optical connector with single-mode, multi-mode, or SFP,
and two RJ-45 ports
 � One RJ-45 port serves as PoE-PSE
 � Supports internal AC power
 � IEEE802.3at/af compliant (IMC-490) or IEEE802.3af compliant (IMC-480)

IMC-480 IMC-490
Unit: inch
Ordering Information
Media Converter w/ US power cord
Part Number Also Known As Ethernet Speed PoE PSE Optical Mode Wavelength Distance Optical
Connector
Ethernet
Connector
IMC-480-M8-US 852-11713 10/100 Mbps PoE Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-M8ST-US 852-11712 10/100 Mbps PoE Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km ST 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-MM-US 852-11715 10/100 Mbps PoE Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-MMST–US 852-11714 10/100 Mbps PoE Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km ST 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-SE-US 852-11717 10/100 Mbps PoE Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-SEST-US 852-11716 10/100 Mbps PoE Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST 2 x RJ45
IMC-490-M1-US 852-11913 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE+ Multi-Mode 1300 nm 2 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-490-MM-US 852-11912 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE+ Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-490-SM-US 852-11914 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE+ Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-490-SFP-US 852-11911 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE+ Various Various Various SFP 2 x RJ45
Media Converter w/o power cord
Part Number Also Known As Ethernet Speed PoE PSE Optical Mode Wavelength Distance Optical
Connector
Ethernet
Connector
IMC-480-M8 - 10/100 Mbps PoE Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-M8ST - 10/100 Mbps PoE Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km ST 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-MM - 10/100 Mbps PoE Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-MMST - 10/100 Mbps PoE Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km ST 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-SE - 10/100 Mbps PoE Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-480-SEST - 10/100 Mbps PoE Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST 2 x RJ45
IMC-490-M1 - 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE+ Multi-Mode 1300 nm 2 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-490-MM - 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE+ Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-490-SM - 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE+ Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km SC 2 x RJ45
IMC-490-SFP - 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE+ Various Various Various SFP 2 x RJ45
Accessories
Part Number Description
895-39226 Rackmount Bracket
895-39227 Wallmount Bracket